Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136
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Hawk B-1 # 33 e 250/

Lea County New, Mexico Lb30 095 - 2 bbb3
188 1.88 1/4 0.44 0.82 0.82
370 1.82 1 1.75 3.19 4.01
794 4.24 1/4 0.44 1.86 5.86
1293 4.99 3/4 1.31 6.55 12.41
1795 5.02 1 1.75 8.79 21.20
2011 2.16 1 175 3.78 24.98
2489 4.78 2172 4.38 20.91 45.89
2973 4.84 11/4 : 2.19 10.59 56.48
3471 4.98 1 1.75 8.72 65.19
3781 3.10 1 ' 1.75 5.43 70.62

4345 5.64 11/4 2.19
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Michael Roghair - General Mafiager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on thecj’ /74 day of % , 2004 by

Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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